VISTRA CORP COM USDO0.01

VISTRA CORP COM USDO0.01

ISIN:  US92840M1027

Overview

2024/08/16 14:41:34

Price
74.58 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

1.30% (0.96)

uUS92840M1027
VST

Stuttgart

EUR

Stock

25,502 EUR
S&P 500

72.08 EUR (2,500)
73.32 EUR (2,500)
73.18 EUR

74.58 EUR

73.18 EUR

73.62 EUR

1,300

96,954.00

2

1,300

WKN: 92840M102
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/08/12
2024/07/24
2024/07/12
2024/07/03
2024/06/21

s i £ o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[o = [= [= [
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US92840M1027&ID_NOTATION=198752397
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4bce16711dee47b7ec22d9d569d1d30ae11ff5b0706df8cdc6777949933d5c6a&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b7c944bad2ad7c55e&time=1723908867&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9dd6c7ec8d443e19adfe2084e6f240482911c0bf5f15d96dff5f9a36a894124a&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ae1331f6e160c2b27&time=1723908867&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ccd5037cc4d0b2ca28ec73a653d4c1c4f3e554f825ddb7b1df501c9743f0aa9f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a48347e76eab48825&time=1723908867&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ffe546c9381a10235b410bcd41073a7ff1a56697a58f7f04657d63e0ca8ec2a6&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=aca9836fb1e2bc457&time=1723908867&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bfda157b287d4b24ac7159fd2ec85bda72ac53fabb831b6c374c65512d9db8b6&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f6b2cd120d12509c5&time=1723908867&tool=RSC

VISTRA CORP COM USDO0.01

Details

2024/08/16 14:41:34

Price
74.58 EUR

Difference (] 1.30% (0.96)

General attributes

ISIN US92840M1027
Symbol VST
Exchange Stuttgart
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 25,502 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data

Bid (Bid size) 72.08 EUR (2,500)
Ask (Ask size) 73.32 EUR (2,500)
Open 73.18 EUR
High 74.58 EUR
Low 73.18 EUR
Close (prev. day) 73.62 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 1,300
Trading volume 96,954.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 1,300

Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3Y

Perf (%) +78.69% +170.66% +381.18%
Perf +32.42  +46.42 +58.32
(abs.)

Beta 2.23 1.52 0.90
Volatility 64.86 49.44 40.10
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 17:06 73.10 EUR
16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 14:41 74.58 EUR
16

NYSE 2024/08/ 17:19 79.91 USD
16

Munich 2024/08/ 08:07 74.08 EUR

16
London Stock

2024/08/ 15:00 70.20 USD

72.37 EUR (52)
72.61 EUR (95
75.67 EUR (133
51.98 EUR (66

34.00 EUR (2024/01/03
98.94 EUR (2024/05/31
26.80 EUR (2023/08/17

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.06

0.10

99.64

0.00

9.90

)
)
)
98.94 EUR (2024/05/31)
)
)
)

Number of
trades

20

17,930
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=198752397
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201786139
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=174409723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=298007478
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330722991

VISTRA CORP COM USDO0.01

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06

2024/08/ 13:06 74.88 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 16:30 72.12 EUR 0.00
16

2024/08/ 15:55 72.06 EUR 0.00
16
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330722991
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=201177823
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342990198
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=179219975

VISTRA CORP COM USDO0.01

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
VISTRA CORP

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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